
2013 BADMINTON - DOUBLES

FEMALE
First Name Last Name City State Age Place Medal

Anne Stark Ames IOWA 56 1 Gold

Darlene Gaeeley IOWA 68 1 Gold

Deb Kemper Grand Island NEBRASKA 58 2 Silver

Carolyn Foster St. Paul NEBRASKA 65 2 Silver

Dawn McDonald Ames IOWA 78 1 Gold

Jan Beran Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

MALE
Taylor Chung Ames IOWA 53 1 Gold

Rajeev Trehan Lawrence KANSAS 58 1 Gold

John Shanahan Grand Island NEBRASKA 65 1 Gold

Dave Waggoner Kearney IOWA 66 1 Gold

Richard Rounds Boone IOWA 66 1 Gold

George Beran Ames IOWA 85 1 Gold

Kenneth Bergeson Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

Carroll Marty Ames IOWA 79 1 Gold

2013 BADMINTON - MIXED DOUBLES
Lana Breslin Willmiton FlORDIA 50 1 Gold

Rajeev Trehan Lawrence KANSAS 58 1 Gold

Deb Kemper Grand Island NEBRASKA 58 1 Gold

Dave Waggoner Kearney NEBRASKA 66 1 Gold

Anne Stark Nevada IOWA 56 1 Gold

Kenneth Bergeson Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

Carolyn Foster St. Paul NEBRASKA 65 1 Gold

John Shanahan Grand Island NEBRASKA 65 1 Gold

Richard Rounds Boone IOWA 66 1 Gold

Darlene Gaeeley Ames IOWA 68 1 Gold

Carroll Marty Ames IOWA 79 1 Gold

Dawn McDonald Ames IOWA 78 1 Gold

Jan Beran Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

George Beran Ames IOWA 85 1 Gold



2013 BADMINTON - SINGLES

FEMALE
Anne Stark Nevada IOWA 56 1 Gold

Sue Taylor Des Moines IOWA 62 1 Gold

Carolyn Foster St. Paul NEBRASKA 65 1 Gold

Darlene Greeley Ames IOWA 68 1 Gold

Dawn McDonald Ames IOWA 78 1 Gold

Jan Beran Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

MALE
Taylor Chung Ames IOWA 53 1 Gold

Rajeev Trehan Lawrence KANSAS 58 1 Gold

Kenneth Hopper Waukee IOWA 57 2 Gold

Dave Waggoner Kearney NEBRASKA 66 1 Gold

RON PETERSON Waukee IOWA 69 2 Gold

John Shanahan Grand Island NEBRASKA 65 3 Bronze

Richard Rounds Boone IOWA 66 4 Silver

Wilbur Veenstra Pella IOWA 75 1 Gold

Kenneth Bergeson Ames IOWA 82 1 Gold

George Beran Ames IOWA 85 1 Gold


